
S110

S220

Final Sound Subwoofers

Final Sound Subwoofers

Why do you need a subwoofer? Why do you need 
a Final Sound subwoofer? Most electrostatic 
panels need a subwoofer to reproduce the lowest 
bass frequencies. But because electrostatic 
speakers are extremely quick, most subwoofers 
on the market won’t give you the performance 
your Final Sound panels deserve. That’s why we 
developed our own line of subwoofers.  

S110

The Final Sound line of subwoofers are feature 
rich with some of the latest technologies available 
in order to make a seamless match with the 
electrostatic panels. Like the Final Sound panels, 
our line of subwoofers are fast and neutral. The 
S110 is our smallest subwoofer, ideal to bring a full 
range performance when combined with the 90i, 
150i and 300i models. 

S220 

Need more bass? Try our S220. Our line of 
subwoofers can re-create the same level of detail 
that our panels do. We’re into the detail, the 
neutrality, the excellent response, the amazing 
punch and the fabulous system integration. It’s 
Final’s definition of high end audio. Naturally, the 
S220 forms a great match with the 400i, 600i, and 
1000i panels. Because of the extensive frequency 
range of the S220, this sub can be hidden in a 
room and still fill it with natural and 
encompassing bass tones. 

Worldwide HQ
Eisenhowerweg 8d
5466 AC Veghel
The Netherlands

T: +31 (0) 413 375 412
F: +31 (0) 413 369 070

Final Sound Sollutions 
www.finalsound.com
info@finalsound.com

North America
Final Sound LLC
500 West Cummings Park
Suite 2500
Woburn, MA 01801
T: (781) 938-6416
F: (781) 938-6415

Frequency Response 

Internal Amplifier (Watt) 

Maximal output (dB)

Crossover frequency 

Low lever input imp. (Ohm)

High level input imp. (Ohm) 

Phase 

Driver (inch)

Principle 

Size (cm)

Weight (lbs/kg)

Specialties

Subwoofer

35-220Hz

100 

108

60-210Hz 

20k

1k 

0-180 + reverse 

8

ported downfiring 

32.5 x 32.5x 32.5

48.5 / 22

dedicated high pass filtering to match
Final electrostatic panels

S110

25-200Hz

220 

112

60-200Hz 

20k

1k 

0-180 + reverse 

12

frontfiring 

39 x 39 x 39

66.1 / 30

S220

Size (inch) 12.8 x 12.8 x 12.8 15.4 x 15.4 x 15.4


