



Subwoofer	S110	S220
Frequency Response	35-220Hz	25-200Hz
Internal Amplifier (Watt)	100	220
Maximal output (dB)	108	112
Crossover frequency	60-210Hz	60-200Hz
Low lever input imp. (Ohm)	20k	20k
High level input imp. (Ohm)	1k	1k
Phase	0-180 + reverse	0-180 + reverse
Driver (inch)	8	12
Principle	ported downfiring	frontfiring
Size (inch)	12.8 x 12.8 x 12.8	15.4 x 15.4 x 15.4
Size (cm)	32.5 x 32.5x 32.5	39 x 39 x 39
Weight (lbs/kg)	48.5 / 22	66.1 / 30
Specialties	dedicated high pass filtering to match Final electrostatic panels	

Final Sound Subwoofers

Why do you need a subwoofer? Why do you need a Final Sound subwoofer? Most electrostatic panels need a subwoofer to reproduce the lowest bass frequencies. But because electrostatic speakers are extremely quick, most subwoofers on the market won't give you the performance your Final Sound panels deserve. That's why we developed our own line of subwoofers.

S110

The Final Sound line of subwoofers are feature rich with some of the latest technologies available in order to make a seamless match with the electrostatic panels. Like the Final Sound panels, our line of subwoofers are fast and neutral. The S110 is our smallest subwoofer, ideal to bring a full range performance when combined with the 90i, 150i and 300i models.

S220

Need more bass? Try our S220. Our line of subwoofers can re-create the same level of detail that our panels do. We're into the detail, the neutrality, the excellent response, the amazing punch and the fabulous system integration. It's Final's definition of high end audio. Naturally, the S220 forms a great match with the 400i, 600i, and 1000i panels. Because of the extensive frequency range of the S220, this sub can be hidden in a room and still fill it with natural and encompassing bass tones.

Final Sound Subwoofers





S220

Final Sound Sollutions

www.finalsound.com info@finalsound.com

Worldwide HQ

Eisenhowerweg 8d 5466 AC Veghel The Netherlands

T: +31 (0) 413 375 412 F: +31 (0) 413 369 070

North America Final Sound LLC

500 West Cummings Park Suite 2500 Woburn, MA 01801 T: (781) 938-6416

F: (781) 938-6415